T: 800.784.7444  ✛  T: 908.757.2323  ✛  F: 908.757.3439
AISALES@ARCHIRONDESIGN.COM  ✛  ARCHIRONDESIGN.COM
authorized dealer of
Cable Railing Infill for Metal Posts
Ultra-Tec, the ultimate cable railing infill, offers concealed hardware which allows for unobstructive
views and easy installation. Ultra-Tec is available in pre-cut cable lengths or spools of cable for larger
jobs.
2

Option 1: continued (Cable on a spool, swage-on fittings, swager rental kit)
Step 4: Choose a swaged or swageless option.
Invisiware® Radius Ferrule
(swaged option)
 CABLE PART "D" DIA. "L" LENGTH "S" "A"
 DIA. NO. AFTER SWAGED AFTER SWAGED HEAD DIA. SHOULDER DIA.
 1/8" RF-4 .250" .750" .537" .437"
 3/16" RF-6 .250" .750" .537" .437"
The Invisiware® Radius Ferrule is a concealed, swaged,
non-tensioning, through-the-post-mounted fitting that is
suitable for pitched or level runs.
Pull-Lock® (swageless option)
 FRAME FRAME FRAME 1/8" CABLE 3/16" CABLE "L"
 "F" "R" "P" PART NO. PART NO. LENGTH
 1-1/2" 1-1/2" 1-1/4" PUL-4-12 PUL-6-12 1.562"
 N/A N/A 1-1/2" PUL-4-1.810 PUL-6-1.810 1.810"
 2" 2" N/A PUL-4-2.030 PUL-6-2.030 2.030"
 N/A N/A 2" PUL-4-2.300 PUL-6-2.300 2.300"
 2-3/8" 2-3/8" N/A PUL-4-2.375 PUL-6-2.375 2.375"
 3" 3" N/A PUL-4-3.030 PUL-6-3.030 3.030"
 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 2-1/2" PUL-4-2.530 PUL-6-2.530 2.530"
 3-1/2" 3-1/2" 3" PUL-4-3.030 PUL-6-3.030 3.030"
METAL FRAMING OPTIONS FOR PULL-LOCK® FITTINGS
The Pull-Lock® is a concealed, swageless, non-tensioning,
through-the-post-mounted fitting that is suitable for use

Receivers in metal posts.
4
T: 800.784.7444  ✛  T: 908.757.2323  ✛  F: 908.757.3439
AISALES@ARCHIRONDESIGN.COM  ✛  ARCHIRONDESIGN.COM
Each cable length is provided
with an Invisiware® Stud and
a washer. Choose a receiver to
hold the Invisiware® Stud and
a Pull-Lock for the opposite
end of the cable run, that fits
your tubing size and you will
be ready to install.
1/8" CABLE
LENGTHS MODEL
 5'  4AS2-S4-5FT
 10'  4AS2-S4-10FT
 15'  4AS2-S4-15FT
 20'  4AS2-S4-20FT
 25'  4AS2-S4-25FT
 30'  4AS2-S4-30FT
 40' 4AS2-S4-40FT
 50'  4AS2-S4-50FT
3/16" CABLE
LENGTHS MODEL
 5'  6AS2-S6-5FT
 10'  6AS2-S6-10FT
 15'  6AS2-S6-15FT
 20'  6AS2-S6-20FT
 25'  6AS2-S6-25FT
 30'  6AS2-S6-30FT
 40' 6AS2-S6-40FT
 50'  6AS2-S6-50FT
Step 1:  Choose a cable assembly for metal posts. Available in 1/8" and 3/16"
ULTRA-TEC® CABLE RAILING SWAGELESS OPTION
Option 2: Cut-to-length cables with one factory-swaged
fitting and one swageless end ready for the Pull-Lock®